TOOLS

Fiche Produit

ADAPTATEUR POUR DOUILLES, 9X12 MM - 1/4"

REFERENCE : 516.2814

* Bille de verrouillage
® Chrome Vanadium

Alésage S

Carré d'entrainement en pouce
Code EAN

Emmanchement en mm
Hauteur H

Largeur B

Matiére

Poids

EAN : 4042146232095

17,5 mm

1/4"

4042146232095

9x12

14,0 mm

20,0 mm

chromé

709
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